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Description

199306300001
91241

06/30/1993
09:28:07

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, DAVID

199407070002
14321

07/07/1994
11:30:35

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
TRACY

199409280002
95271

09/28/1994
12:50:47

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
BARBARA P

199501090000
07481

01/09/1995
02:58:51

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
MELBA

199506190001
60001

06/19/1995
02:04:43

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
ELLEN

199507180001
88791

07/18/1995
09:20:03

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
MELBA

199512140003
58341

12/14/1995
10:21:11

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JACKIE

199605160001
59271

05/16/1996
09:16:20

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
MICHAEL

199610100003
37661

10/10/1996
09:50:26

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
MICHAEL

199709240003
08131

09/24/1997
01:13:18

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOGGLE,
WILLIAM R

199710280003
51061

10/28/1997
01:16:55

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVELY,
PEGGY

199803170000
91601

03/17/1998
09:20:13

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
TAMMY J

199401040000
01531

01/04/1994
03:38:31

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SISK, MARY E

199408090002
49071

08/09/1994
11:08:35

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SISK, MARY E

199606060001
83491

06/06/1996
09:53:05

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
MELBA C

199701020000
00521

01/02/1997
10:01:28

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, ROY

199704280001
30101

04/28/1997
12:52:12

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
MARILYN

199707140002
19811

07/14/1997
09:44:16

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
MICHAEL

199912280005
20381

12/28/1999
01:28:22

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JACKIE

200008160002
79831

08/16/2000
10:16:52

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JACKIE

200101110000
11951

01/11/2001
10:43:40

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JACKIE

199906150002
51081

06/15/1999
10:03:39

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRINCE,
PAMELA A

199911300004
82371

11/30/1999
07:51:03

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
FRANK JR

200007180002
40421

07/18/2000
08:39:12

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS,
JEROME S

200012210004
43641

12/21/2000
11:42:25

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
FRANK JR

200012180004
35951

12/18/2000
09:45:14

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOGGLE,
WILLIAM R



200111140004
92161

11/14/2001
09:38:18

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JACKIE

200207290003
48580

07/29/2002
08:47:00

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRINCE,
PAMELA

199906150002
51081

200208020003
62520

08/02/2002
01:11:00

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ISBELL,
JACKIE

200111140004
92161

199904130001
55681

04/13/1999
10:12:00

COMMUNITY
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JACKIE


